
Ranking Club Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalities
(Angler)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

RS Crazy Boys Maver MRS

SPP87

MsO SRZ Povazska Bystrica

Lenza Pontederese Valdera Colmic

SRK Jelah Tešano

WalterLand Daiwa Team Mohosz

TSH Sensas Som.si Cakovec

Sensas Team Germany

RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA PTUJ

ŠRU Bjelka gme Garbolino Sunja

ASFC Austrian Sport Fishing Club

Team Carp Match Haut de France

OOSR Šumadija

M.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese

Sensas Starlets

Drennan Barnsley Blacks

Italy
Czech Republic
France
Slovakia
Italy
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Hungary
Croatia
Germany
Slovenia
Croatia
Austria
France
Serbia
Italy
England
England

13
17
18
21

22,5
29
30
33
35
36
37
38
39
40

41,5
42
43

11.011

11.611

11.555

8.913

9.303

8.074

9.512

9.619

7.787

6.432

8.269

6.559

7.217

7.230

7.338

6.513

7.603

2.960

3.629

3.436

2.666

2.389

2.351

4.329

4.040

1.950

2.211

2.212

1.634

2.199

1.771

2.303

1.726

1.959

1 - 2 - 6 - 3 - 1

2 - 7 - 1 - 1 - 6

7 - 2 - 4 - 2 - 3

10 - 4 - 4 - 2 - 1

4 - 1 - 7 - 7,5 - 3

3 - 5 - 11 - 8 - 2

9 - 1 - 7 - 5 - 8

8 - 6 - 8 - 1 - 10

5 - 9 - 8 - 9 - 4

5 - 3 - 3 - 6 - 19

3 - 8 - 5 - 19 - 2

1 - 9 - 11 - 12 - 5

2 - 4 - 5 - 11 - 17

6 - 7 - 9 - 5 - 13

11 - 5 - 2 - 7,5 - 16

6 - 13 - 9 - 4 - 10

8 - 11 - 13 - 4 - 7

Date 27-07-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
17:45:25

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Club Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalities
(Angler)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA RUŠE

Team Sensas PL

SRK Stara Zagora

ASV K llerbach

Nuestra Senora del Prado

HEVES Horgász Team

Plattevissers Zwevegem

Af En Toe Een Bliekske

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Cannisti Dogana Amo Colmic

Team Sensas De Centre

Sportfëscherveräin Stadbriedemes

Team Feelen 92

HSV De Noordervaart Drescher Meijel

Club Deportivo Team the Carp

SRD Mol

Angelsport Team Sense

Constellation Stockholm

Mivardi CZ

SRK OSKAR

VDE Baggers

ZRRSK ST. Apostol Petar

Slovenia
Poland
Bulgaria
Germany
Spain
Hungary
Belgium
Netherlands
Portugal
San Marino
Belgium
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Spain
Serbia
Switzerland
Sweden
Czech Republic
North Macedonia
Ireland
North Macedonia

46
48,5
51
52
52
54
56
58
62
64
68
73
75
76

76,5
81
84
84
85

86,5
88
96

7.072

7.693

7.411

6.737

6.548

5.567

7.698

4.355

3.973

4.333

4.193

3.070

3.168

5.727

3.328

2.974

2.602

2.360

3.284

2.927

1.863

2.482

1.815

3.037

3.118

1.897

2.200

1.266

4.093

1.145

1.575

1.293

1.378

1.468

1.203

3.427

1.037

1.702

1.057

688

1.171

1.379

852

803

4 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 12

12 - 14 - 3 - 15 - 4,5

14 - 6 - 2 - 20 - 9

12 - 15 - 6 - 12 - 7

10 - 3 - 12 - 16 - 11

7 - 12 - 14 - 13 - 8

14 - 12 - 1 - 14 - 15

9 - 11 - 19 - 10 - 9

13 - 16 - 12 - 9 - 12

13 - 10 - 15 - 11 - 15

16 - 15 - 13 - 18 - 6

17 - 8 - 18 - 17 - 13

16 - 19 - 14 - 15 - 11

17 - 18 - 20 - 3 - 18

19 - 14 - 16 - 13,5 - 14

19 - 20 - 16 - 6 - 20

18 - 13 - 17 - 19 - 17

15 - 18 - 17 - 16 - 18

15 - 19 - 19 - 18 - 14

18 - 17 - 18 - 13,5 - 20

20 - 17 - 15 - 20 - 16

20 - 20 - 20 - 17 - 19

Time
17:45:26

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Händler Sebastian
Clarisse Jonathan
Cekovi  Domagoj
Sivec Bostjan
Oswald Stefan
Wright Lee
Monsigny Thomas
Mati  Mario
Walter Tamás
Santus Miroslav
Negri Fabio
Jasinska Magdalena
Scarponi Marco
Mitkov Mitko
Söderlund Thomas
Bartecky Dany
Heinesch Marc
Lazarevski Robert
Toboso Galvez Alberto
Bulevski Petar

ASFC Austrian Sport Fishing Club
Team Carp Match Haut de France
ŠRU Bjelka gme Garbolino Sunja
RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA RUŠE
Sensas Team Germany
Sensas Starlets
SPP87
TSH Sensas Som.si Cakovec
WalterLand Daiwa Team Mohosz
MsO SRZ Povazska Bystrica
M.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese
Team Sensas PL
Cannisti Dogana Amo Colmic
SRK Stara Zagora
Constellation Stockholm
Team Sensas De Centre
Sportfëscherveräin Stadbriedemes
SRK OSKAR
Club Deportivo Team the Carp
ZRRSK ST. Apostol Petar

Austria
France
Croatia
Slovenia
Germany
England
France
Croatia
Hungary
Slovakia
Italy
Poland
San Marino
Bulgaria
Sweden
Belgium
Luxembourg
North Macedonia
Spain
North Macedonia

1.600
1.505
1.481
1.426
1.189
1.178
1.169
1.148
1.098
1.007
892
842
729
656
586
522
408
400
356
281

218
164
185
190
172
175
163
186
126
117
85
90

105
56
73
84
58
41
38
29

18

16

8

2

12

13

3

15

9

19

20

7

10

17

5

14

4

6

1

11

Date 27-07-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation
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Time
17:44:25

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Bruscia Lorenzo
Secula  Dennis
Travan i  Edin
Signorino Gianni
Kancler Aleš
Pavlov Ivan
Kokény Jozsef
Kerry Lee
De Rade Luciën
Morante Roberto
Negri Fabio
K gler Fabian
Ferreira Henrique
Houthoofdt Jouri
Monosi Franti ek
Denelle Alain
Slabbers Juul
Anti  Miloš
Hanak Atila
Griskaitis Edgaras

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini
RS Crazy Boys Maver MRS
SRK Jelah Tešano
Lenza Pontederese Valdera Colmic
RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA PTUJ
OOSR Šumadija
HEVES Horgász Team
Drennan Barnsley Blacks
Af En Toe Een Bliekske
Nuestra Senora del Prado
M.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese
ASV K llerbach
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Plattevissers Zwevegem
Mivardi CZ

Team Feelen 92
HSV De Noordervaart Drescher Meijel
Angelsport Team Sense
SRD Mol
VDE Baggers

Italy
Czech Republic
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Italy
Slovenia
Serbia
Hungary
England
Netherlands
Spain
Italy
Germany
Portugal
Belgium
Czech Republic
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Switzerland
Serbia
Ireland

2.960
1.922
1.829
1.576
1.468
1.360
1.266
1.220
1.102
1.063
892
870
784
778
656
622
499
466
461
325

335
350
230
279
230
174
183
185
99

162
85

110
93
76
66
84
50
68
45
35

T

32

30

33

29

28

39

24

25

37

38

40

34

22

21

31

27

35

23

26

36

Date 27-07-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
17:44:26

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Csillag László
Corradi Marcello
Jakin Tomaž
Sámel Ján
Piknja  Nermin
Perko  Alan
Damnjanovi  Nemanja
Deischter Oliver
Aigner Hubert
Parenti Luca
Spierings Jurgen
Ujszászi Richárd
Poffet Christian
Martinez Fernandez Julian
Bosmans Pierre Alexandre
Evangelista Josè
Murray Jamie
Svedlund Håkan
Wilmes Dan
Bicok Robert

WalterLand Daiwa Team Mohosz
Lenza Emiliana Tubertini
RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA PTUJ
MsO SRZ Povazska Bystrica
SRK Jelah Tešano
TSH Sensas Som.si Cakovec
OOSR Šumadija
Sportfëscherveräin Stadbriedemes
ASFC Austrian Sport Fishing Club
Cannisti Dogana Amo Colmic
Af En Toe Een Bliekske
HEVES Horgász Team
Angelsport Team Sense
Club Deportivo Team the Carp
Team Sensas De Centre
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
VDE Baggers
Constellation Stockholm
Team Feelen 92
SRD Mol

Hungary
Italy
Slovenia
Slovakia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Croatia
Serbia
Luxembourg
Austria
San Marino
Netherlands
Hungary
Switzerland
Spain
Belgium
Portugal
Ireland
Sweden
Luxembourg
Serbia

4.329
2.779
1.854
1.775
1.769
1.593
1.563
1.468
1.321
1.293
1.145
1.060
1.057
1.037
932
543
420
339
241
31

161
339
259
234
218
265
205
187
172
196
117
133
102
120
118
93
37
40
37
4

18

12

6

5

3

1

11

20

13

4

8

2

10

9

7

16

17

14

15

19

Date 27-07-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
17:44:26

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Gelli Andrea
Poche Felix
Ureña  Fernández Carlos
Vaillant Morgan
Saggioro Edoardo
Nikolov Asen
Haná ek František
Vr kovi  Martin
Westkämper Roman
Štraus Iztok
Scotthorne Oliver
Isbled  Stephan
Ashby Sean
Mirowski Miroslaw
Folz Jan
Deischter Oliver
Ristik Marjan
Theunissen Bram
Bezega Michal
Tomov Ilija

Lenza Pontederese Valdera Colmic
SPP87
Nuestra Senora del Prado
Team Carp Match Haut de France
M.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese
SRK Stara Zagora
RS Crazy Boys Maver MRS
ŠRU Bjelka gme Garbolino Sunja
Sensas Team Germany
RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA RUŠE
Drennan Barnsley Blacks
Plattevissers Zwevegem
Sensas Starlets
Team Sensas PL
ASV K llerbach
Sportfëscherveräin Stadbriedemes
SRK OSKAR
HSV De Noordervaart Drescher Meijel
Mivardi CZ

ZRRSK ST. Apostol Petar

Italy
France
Spain
France
Italy
Bulgaria
Czech Republic
Croatia
Germany
Slovenia
England
Belgium
England
Poland
Germany
Luxembourg
North Macedonia
Netherlands
Czech Republic
North Macedonia

2.389
2.334
2.200
2.199
2.160
2.119
2.056
1.963
1.950
1.815
1.752
1.625
1.611
1.556
1.498
1.468
1.379
1.238
1.171
803

327
242
298
239
243
226
246
261
161
265
222
158
229
178
193
187
138
180
181
96

T

39

28

30

34

37

27

24

25

31

35

32

29

22

33

26

40

38

23

21

36

Date 27-07-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
17:44:27

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Pokorný Sr. Roman
Fronza Andrea
Mesari  Aleks
Dudr  Rastislav Sr.
Casimir Fabrice
Niemierza Johannes
Lazzaretti Gianni
Komar Kristijan
Raji  Bojan
Robnik Iztok
Pilav Ragib
Castro Alberto
Gianoncelli Frankie
Dósa Máté
Scarponi Filippo
De Cadiz José Ramon
Ceberg Daniel
Popovski Toni
Swart Mandy
Lazarevski Naum

RS Crazy Boys Maver MRS
M.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese
RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA PTUJ
MsO SRZ Povazska Bystrica
Team Carp Match Haut de France
ASV K llerbach
Lenza Pontederese Valdera Colmic
TSH Sensas Som.si Cakovec
OOSR Šumadija
RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA RUŠE
SRK Jelah Tešano
Nuestra Senora del Prado
Drennan Barnsley Blacks
HEVES Horgász Team
Cannisti Dogana Amo Colmic
Club Deportivo Team the Carp
Angelsport Team Sense
SRK OSKAR
Af En Toe Een Bliekske
ZRRSK ST. Apostol Petar

Czech Republic
Italy
Slovenia
Slovakia
France
Germany
Italy
Croatia
Serbia
Slovenia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Spain
England
Hungary
San Marino
Spain
Switzerland
North Macedonia
Netherlands
North Macedonia

2.550
2.303
2.211
2.135
1.913
1.897
1.889
1.754
1.674
1.564
1.464
1.438
1.433
1.214
1.146
776
727
593
528
393

409
364
335
228
202
297
222
257
192
214
145
183
168
179
159
113
113
52
65
43

1

6

18

12

2

5

7

8

20

11

13

9

3

10

19

17

16

14

15

4

Date 27-07-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
17:44:28

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Verbeke Vincent
Mitranov Kalin
Krzyak Bartosz
Renault Pierr Louis
Vondrak Dejan
Prandi Giuliano
Nagy András
Jung Eric
Whittle Hadrian
Raji  Bojan
Mantl Ingo
Vizinha João
Qotb Alexandre
Aumasson Pol
Hutchman Aaron
Spasi  Damir
Enström Marcus
Brandenburger Marc
Milewski Zbigniew
Joosten Dirk

Plattevissers Zwevegem
SRK Stara Zagora
Team Sensas PL
SPP87
ŠRU Bjelka gme Garbolino Sunja
Lenza Emiliana Tubertini
WalterLand Daiwa Team Mohosz
Sensas Team Germany
Sensas Starlets
OOSR Šumadija
ASFC Austrian Sport Fishing Club
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Team Sensas De Centre
Team Feelen 92
VDE Baggers
SRD Mol
Constellation Stockholm
Sportfëscherveräin Stadbriedemes
Mivardi CZ

HSV De Noordervaart Drescher Meijel

Belgium
Bulgaria
Poland
France
Croatia
Italy
Hungary
Germany
England
Serbia
Austria
Portugal
Belgium
Luxembourg
Ireland
Serbia
Sweden
Luxembourg
Czech Republic
Netherlands

4.093
3.118
3.037
2.706
2.212
2.058
1.958
1.775
1.726
1.674
1.634
1.575
1.214
1.203
852
778
688
518
454
384

220
155
393
168
184
229
268
296
195
192
106
173
133
194
113
112
87
62
56
58

T

38

34

39

33

32

22

27

37

31

40

29

35

24

36

25

23

21

30

26

28

Date 27-07-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
17:44:29

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6

7,5
7,5
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Klásek Petr
Pottelet Stéphane
Van Rhee Charlie
Dent James
Raji  Dejan
Mešter Ištvan
Manzardo Mattia
Bruni Alessandro
Sch mrer Peter
Klemenc Ciril
Ple Matthieu
Del Fabro Thomas
Katus Gyula
Gunst Renzo
Kulka Artur
De Mateos Pedro Garcia
Andonoski Marjan
Górecki Kacper
Pejakovi  Mario
Totev Valentin

RS Crazy Boys Maver MRS
SPP87
HSV De Noordervaart Drescher Meijel
Drennan Barnsley Blacks
OOSR Šumadija
SRD Mol
M.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese
Lenza Pontederese Valdera Colmic
Sensas Team Germany
RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA RUŠE
Team Carp Match Haut de France
ASV K llerbach
HEVES Horgász Team
Plattevissers Zwevegem
Team Sensas PL
Nuestra Senora del Prado
ZRRSK ST. Apostol Petar
Mivardi CZ

ŠRU Bjelka gme Garbolino Sunja
SRK Stara Zagora

Czech Republic
France
Netherlands
England
Serbia
Serbia
Italy
Italy
Germany
Slovenia
France
Germany
Hungary
Belgium
Poland
Spain
North Macedonia
Czech Republic
Croatia
Bulgaria

3.629
3.436
3.427
1.959
1.771
1.702
1.389
1.389
1.298
1.286
1.142
1.047
909
838
833
804
678
566
557
432

291
206
127
280
167
64

198
150
179
172
163
150
130
79

119
102
30
78
94
39

10

11

6

12

3

5

13

17

7

19

9

14

16

8

15

18

20

2

1

4

Date 27-07-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
17:44:30

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13,5
13,5
15
16
17
18
19
20

Raženj Željko
Šplichal Petr
Genovesi Marco
Hughes Cameron
Varga Jr. József
Pavli  Žiga
Andonoski Marjan
Mustajbašic Adnan
Santos Ricardo
Besseling Collin
Bertolozzi Maurizio
Hrabal Günter
Hadziski Vasil
Garcia Del Castillo Page Andres
Wagner Fredy
Johansson Mårten
Heinesch Christian
Critico Nicolas
Brasa Mathieu
Bailey Johnny

TSH Sensas Som.si Cakovec
MsO SRZ Povazska Bystrica
Lenza Emiliana Tubertini
Sensas Starlets
WalterLand Daiwa Team Mohosz
RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA PTUJ
ZRRSK ST. Apostol Petar
SRK Jelah Tešano
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Af En Toe Een Bliekske
Cannisti Dogana Amo Colmic
ASFC Austrian Sport Fishing Club
SRK OSKAR
Club Deportivo Team the Carp
Team Feelen 92
Constellation Stockholm
Sportfëscherveräin Stadbriedemes
Team Sensas De Centre
Angelsport Team Sense
VDE Baggers

Croatia
Slovakia
Italy
England
Hungary
Slovenia
North Macedonia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Portugal
Netherlands
San Marino
Austria
North Macedonia
Spain
Luxembourg
Sweden
Luxembourg
Belgium
Switzerland
Ireland

4.040
1.330
1.131
1.004
879
726
678
661
477
476
468
439
365
365
323
292
149
147
105

1

109
175
120
143
126
104
30
88
68
79
71
63
40
67
25
42
21
21
15
1

T

24

28

27

38

34

37

40

21

39

25

29

36

23

26

22

31

35

33

32

30

Date 27-07-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
17:44:31

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Gabba Ferruccio
Hrenar Dino
Linder Stéphane
Gutperle Andre
Malik Helmuth
Tomczak Slawomir
Kirsch  Peter
Szénási Jr  Béla
Vitkov Rumen
Hemingray Steve
Braun Steve
Gomes Rui
André Denis
Bedna ik Dušan
Sinnaeve Thibo
Tisdall Jack
Baggenstos Patrik
Koopmeiners Nick
Boži  Davor
Palfi Žolt

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini
ŠRU Bjelka gme Garbolino Sunja
SPP87
Sensas Team Germany
ASFC Austrian Sport Fishing Club
RS Crazy Boys Maver MRS
ASV K llerbach
WalterLand Daiwa Team Mohosz
SRK Stara Zagora
Sensas Starlets
Team Feelen 92
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Sportfëscherveräin Stadbriedemes
Mivardi CZ

Plattevissers Zwevegem
VDE Baggers
Angelsport Team Sense
HSV De Noordervaart Drescher Meijel
RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA PTUJ
SRD Mol

Italy
Croatia
France
Germany
Austria
Czech Republic
Germany
Hungary
Bulgaria
England
Luxembourg
Portugal
Luxembourg
Czech Republic
Belgium
Ireland
Switzerland
Netherlands
Slovenia
Serbia

2.083
2.056
1.910
1.575
1.565
1.454
1.425
1.248
1.086
994
779
594
527
437
364
265
247
179
173

2

157
247
202
212
129
140
173
73

108
91
87
62
50
57
32
21
29
12
16
2

3

17

18

19

4

16

20

2

10

6

5

8

11

9

14

7

1

13

15

12

Date 27-07-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
17:44:32

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3

4,5
4,5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Krupi ka uboš
Širbegovi  Kenan
Bianchini Gionata
Lapacz Mateuzs
Kirsch  Peter
Crombin Jean Luc
Godfrey Matthew
Pocsai Márk
Swart Twan
Jug Alexander
Alvarado Antonio Jerez
Javennik Aljaž
Markovi  Nikola
Castanedo Cristian Carlos
Malpassi Flavio
Zanetti Mirko
Hautebout Florian
Östlund Tom
Malinkov Kire
Kralev Marjan

MsO SRZ Povazska Bystrica
SRK Jelah Tešano
Lenza Pontederese Valdera Colmic
Team Sensas PL
ASV K llerbach
Team Sensas De Centre
Drennan Barnsley Blacks
HEVES Horgász Team
Af En Toe Een Bliekske
TSH Sensas Som.si Cakovec
Nuestra Senora del Prado
RIBIŠKA DRUŽINA RUŠE
OOSR Šumadija
Club Deportivo Team the Carp
Cannisti Dogana Amo Colmic
M.S.D. Amo Santarcangiolese
Team Carp Match Haut de France
Constellation Stockholm
ZRRSK ST. Apostol Petar
SRK OSKAR

Slovakia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Italy
Poland
Germany
Belgium
England
Hungary
Netherlands
Croatia
Spain
Slovenia
Serbia
Spain
San Marino
Italy
France
Sweden
North Macedonia
North Macedonia

2.666
2.351
2.060
1.425
1.425
1.378
1.239
1.118
1.104
1.084
1.043
981
862
794
697
594
458
455
327
190

288
43

251
190
173
80

116
112
85

114
135
136
78
97
66
70
50
52
29
21

T
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39
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22

40
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Date 27-07-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
17:44:33

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed
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